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BABBERICH

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

A.M.Ross

J.Gosen

M.C.J. Aries
A.M.Ross

Comb. Bodd

Comb. Bodd
.Kleinpenning & Zn
.Kleinpenning & Zn
.C.J. Aries
.Vleeming
.Vleeming

.J Driessen

.C.J. Aries

.J Driessen
.H.Sinderdinck
.Vleeming

Comb. Bodd

H.J Driessen

Comb. Bodd

.Gosen

.J Driessen

.T.A. Gardien
.Kleinpenning & Zn
.J Driessen

.Gosen

magoamg

Ringnr

0-1297985
0-1297726
9-1462068
9-1452991
1-1719316
1-1626044
9-1461910
5-1470347
1-1719954
1-1719463
0-1297695
0-1279898
1-1719958
0-1279750
0-1298184
1-1719434
1-1626055
0-1279767
1-1626045
1-1688983
8-1660224
9-1462517
1-1719395
1-1700417
7-1591506
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Punten

3306.
2897.
2648.
2491.
2439.
2395.
2142.
2047.
2032.
1996.
1939.
1837.
1814.
1771.
le646.
1570.
1562.
1543.
1525.
1484.
1479.
1459.
1458.
1422.
1420.
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